
ONLINE TRANSFER ICICI
CONTINENTAL SECURITY & MANAGEMENT SERVICES.
OFFICE NO-1DDA MARKET NO-IV, C.R PARK
NEW DELHI-19

Debit Ac No Beneficiary Ac No Beneficiary Name Amt
Pay 
Mod

Date IFSC UNIT NAME

Salary Statement for the month of Feb-2023
031105003548 52128100009159 ADITYA DAS 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 BARB0CHATRA SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097465 AKBAR ALI 19482 N 06-MAR-2023 0 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 6382000100072878 AMIT RANA 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0638200 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110008877 ARBIND KUMAR 10101 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 01080100015439 ATMA KUMAR 15875 N 06-MAR-2023 BARB0FARIDA SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 05401000102317 AZIM 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 PSIB0000540 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1739000100130698 BASUDEV KUMAR 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0173900 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 29080100015585 BHUTAN 4329 N 06-MAR-2023 BARB0VIMHAN SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 158601000005937 DAYA SHANKAR CHAUBEY 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 IOBA0001586 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 783210110006505 DEVI PRASAD 17318 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0007832 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 34198734691 DHARMVEER 3607 N 06-MAR-2023 SBIN0013046 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010014593 DINESH THAKUR 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 603466331 DIVAKAR KUMAR 15153 N 06-MAR-2023 IDIB000B002 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110008341 GOBIND PRASAD 16596 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010019205 GUDDU 15153 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 885495370 HARNAM SINGH 16596 N 06-MAR-2023 IDIB000B002 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097473 JAKIR ALI 19482 N 06-MAR-2023 0 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 34600309785 JAY SINGH 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 SBIN0016798 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7546001700028695 KAILASH CHAND 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0754600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 50100472311651 KAMLESH DEVI 15153 N 06-MAR-2023 HDFC0007652 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0341131004707 KISHAN SINGH 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 CNRB0000341 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 340602010446187 KRISHNA KUMAR 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3612604611 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 5050 N 06-MAR-2023 KKBK0000205 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010013565 LILADHAR 19482 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 69290700011991 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARI 17318 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0MBGB06 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3364635639 MANISH PANDIT 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 CBIN0280014 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910100026883 MANORMA SINGH 15153 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39080155815 MAO NAIM 7215 N 06-MAR-2023 SBIN0014461 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 12323211073116 MD TOPHIK 16596 N 06-MAR-2023 UCBA0001232 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 15593211064329 MEWA LAL CHAUHAN 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 UCBA0001559 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110010359 MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 65279776888 MOHAMMAD USMAN 19482 N 06-MAR-2023 SBIN0050285 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7326000100123931 MOHD FAIZAN 7937 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0732600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 72700100025396 MOSAFIR PRASAD 17318 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0MBGB06 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 20309568226 NAEEM ALI 20204 N 06-MAR-2023 SBIN0015455 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010005297 NAVITA KUMARI 14431 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 100173934864 NEHA SARKAR 13710 N 06-MAR-2023 INDB0000005 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0348131000023 NEJAM KHALIA 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 CNRB0000348 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 520101257599929 NILAM DEVI 14431 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097457 NITIN PASWAN 11545 N 06-MAR-2023 ICICI BANK LIMITEDSAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 158601000004197 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 IOBA0001586 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602810510000427 RAM DHIRAJ 6493 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0006028 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2908000100179872 RAM PRASAD CHAUHAN 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0290800 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1741000100160434 RAVINDER PANDIT 16596 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0174100 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 150101000050485 SANDEEP 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 IOBA0001501 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 779801500680 SANJAY KUMAR 16596 N 06-MAR-2023 ICIC0007798 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 71008100001934 SANJAY SINGH 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 BARB0DBOKHL SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 50100306376778 SANTOSH MAHATO 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 HDFC0000280 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 6112101003126 SATISH KUMAR 14431 N 06-MAR-2023 CNRB0006112 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2826001700084370 SHAMBHU YADAV 15875 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0282600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602918210011542 SHIRAJUDDIN 20204 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0778001700022714 SIMPI DEVI 13710 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0077800 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 150101000012120 SIYARAM SINGH 12267 N 06-MAR-2023 IOBA0001501 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 520441025044757 SUNIL BABU 1443 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0917036 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 45868100011602 TASAVVUR 20204 N 06-MAR-2023 BARB0BEHJOI SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 334602010092848 UJJWAL KUMAR SHRIVASTAV17318 N 06-MAR-2023 UBIN0533467 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
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031105003548 158601000003138 UMESH PRASAD 18761 N 06-MAR-2023 IOBA0001586 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1053010318082 UTTAM KUMAR 6493 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0105320 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 77870101009544 VIKASH KUMAR 18039 N 06-MAR-2023 PUNB0HGB001 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39132236653 YAKUP 10101 N 06-MAR-2023 SBIN0050285 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110002145 YUGAL PANDIT 15153 N 06-MAR-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS

943806



ONLINE TRANSFER ICICI
CONTINENTAL SECURITY & MANAGEMENT SERVICES.
OFFICE NO-1DDA MARKET NO-IV, C.R PARK
NEW DELHI-19
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Salary Statement for the month of Jan-2023
031105003548 52128100009159 ADITYA DAS 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BARB0CHATRA SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 30264223864 AJAY KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0002572 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097465 AKBAR ALI 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 0 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 6382000100072878 AMIT RANA 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0638200 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110008877 ARBIND KUMAR 18249 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 85912200108156 ASLAM 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 CNRB0018591 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 01080100015439 ATMA KUMAR 19552 N 07-FEB-2023 BARB0FARIDA SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 05401000102317 AZIM 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PSIB0000540 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1739000100130698 BASUDEV KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0173900 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 29080100015585 BHUTAN 13686 N 07-FEB-2023 BARB0VIMHAN SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 158601000005937 DAYA SHANKAR CHAUBEY 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 IOBA0001586 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 783210110006505 DEVI PRASAD 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0007832 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 34198734691 DHARMVEER 19552 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0013046 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010014593 DINESH THAKUR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110008341 GOBIND PRASAD 18901 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010019205 GUDDU 16945 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7146576543 HARI PAL SINGH 13686 N 07-FEB-2023 KKBK0000286 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 885495370 HARNAM SINGH 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 IDIB000B002 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097473 JAKIR ALI 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 0 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 34600309785 JAY SINGH 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0016798 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7546001700028695 KAILASH CHAND 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0754600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 50100472311651 KAMLESH DEVI 16293 N 07-FEB-2023 HDFC0007652 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0341131004707 KISHAN SINGH 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 CNRB0000341 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 340602010446187 KRISHNA KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3612604611 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 15641 N 07-FEB-2023 KKBK0000205 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010013565 LILADHAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 69290700011991 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARI 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0MBGB06 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2942000100130804 MANISH KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0294200 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3364635639 MANISH PANDIT 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 CBIN0280014 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910100026883 MANORMA SINGH 16945 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39080155815 MAO NAIM 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0014461 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 51848100005626 MD TOPHIK 18901 N 07-FEB-2023 BARB0OKHDEL SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 15593211064329 MEWA LAL CHAUHAN 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 UCBA0001559 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110010359 MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 65279776888 MOHAMMAD USMAN 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0050285 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7326000100123931 MOHD FAIZAN 13686 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0732600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39106976439 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0014461 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 72700100025396 MOSAFIR PRASAD 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0MBGB06 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 20309568226 NAEEM ALI 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0015455 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010005297 NAVITA KUMARI 16293 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 100173934864 NEHA SARKAR 14990 N 07-FEB-2023 INDB0000005 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0348131000023 NEJAM KHALIA 2607 N 07-FEB-2023 CNRB0000348 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 520101257599929 NILAM DEVI 14990 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097457 NITIN PASWAN 14990 N 07-FEB-2023 ICICI BANK LIMITEDSAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 780210100019316 RAHIS AHMED 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0007802 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 158601000004197 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 IOBA0001586 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2908000100179872 RAM PRASAD CHAUHAN 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0290800 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1741000100160434 RAVINDER PANDIT 18249 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0174100 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2826000100043646 RAVINDRA KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0282600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 150101000050485 SANDEEP 19552 N 07-FEB-2023 IOBA0001501 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 779801500680 SANJAY KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 ICIC0007798 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 71008100001934 SANJAY SINGH 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BARB0DBOKHL SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 50100306376778 SANTOSH MAHATO 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 HDFC0000280 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 6112101003126 SATISH KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 CNRB0006112 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2826001700084370 SHAMBHU YADAV 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0282600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602918210011542 SHIRAJUDDIN 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
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031105003548 0778001700022714 SIMPI DEVI 16293 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0077800 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 150101000012120 SIYARAM SINGH 8472 N 07-FEB-2023 IOBA0001501 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 520441025044757 SUNIL BABU 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0917036 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 45868100011602 TASAVVUR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BARB0BEHJOI SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 334602010092848 UJJWAL KUMAR SHRIVASTAV18901 N 07-FEB-2023 UBIN0533467 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1053010318082 UTTAM KUMAR 18249 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0105320 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 77870101009544 VIKASH KUMAR 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 PUNB0HGB001 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39132236653 YAKUP 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 SBIN0050285 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110002145 YUGAL PANDIT 20204 N 07-FEB-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS

1214191
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CONTINENTAL SECURITY & MANAGEMENT SERVICES.
OFFICE NO-1DDA MARKET NO-IV, C.R PARK
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Salary Statement for the month of Dec-2022
031105003548 52128100009159 ADITYA DAS 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 BARB0CHATRA SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 30264223864 AJAY KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0002572 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097465 AKBAR ALI 19904 N 07-JAN-2023 0 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 6382000100072878 AMIT RANA 15641 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0638200 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110008877 ARBIND KUMAR 18249 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 711610110006287 ASHOK CHAUDHARY 2607 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0007116 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 85912200108156 ASLAM 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 CNRB0018591 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 01080100015439 ATMA KUMAR 19552 N 07-JAN-2023 BARB0FARIDA SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 05401000102317 AZIM 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PSIB0000540 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1739000100130698 BASUDEV KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0173900 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 29080100015585 BHUTAN 16945 N 07-JAN-2023 BARB0VIMHAN SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 158601000005937 DAYA SHANKAR CHAUBEY 11080 N 07-JAN-2023 IOBA0001586 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 783210110006505 DEVI PRASAD 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0007832 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 34198734691 DHARMVEER 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0013046 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010014593 DINESH THAKUR 19552 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110008341 GOBIND PRASAD 19552 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010019205 GUDDU 18901 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7146576543 HARI PAL SINGH 14990 N 07-JAN-2023 KKBK0000286 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 885495370 HARNAM SINGH 19552 N 07-JAN-2023 IDIB000B002 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097473 JAKIR ALI 19904 N 07-JAN-2023 0 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 34600309785 JAY SINGH 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0016798 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7546001700028695 KAILASH CHAND 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0754600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 50100472311651 KAMLESH DEVI 16945 N 07-JAN-2023 HDFC0007652 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0341131004707 KISHAN SINGH 18249 N 07-JAN-2023 CNRB0000341 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 340602010446187 KRISHNA KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3612604611 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 KKBK0000205 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010013565 LILADHAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 69290700011991 MAHENDRA CHAUDHARI 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0MBGB06 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2942000100130804 MANISH KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0294200 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3364635639 MANISH PANDIT 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 CBIN0280014 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910100026883 MANORMA SINGH 17597 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39080155815 MAO NAIM 13035 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0014461 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3991828467 MD NAJIR 325 N 07-JAN-2023 CBIN0284044 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 51848100005626 MD TOPHIK 18249 N 07-JAN-2023 BARB0OKHDEL SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 15593211064329 MEWA LAL CHAUHAN 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 UCBA0001559 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110010359 MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD 19552 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 65279776888 MOHAMMAD USMAN 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0050285 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 7326000100123931 MOHD FAIZAN 18901 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0732600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39106976439 MOHD SHAHNAWAZ 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0014461 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 72700100025396 MOSAFIR PRASAD 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0MBGB06 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 20309568226 NAEEM ALI 13035 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0015455 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 502202010005297 NAVITA KUMARI 16945 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 100173934864 NEHA SARKAR 16293 N 07-JAN-2023 INDB0000005 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0348131000023 NEJAM KHALIA 18901 N 07-JAN-2023 CNRB0000348 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 520101257599929 NILAM DEVI 15641 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0550221 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 4629525417097457 NITIN PASWAN 17597 N 07-JAN-2023 ICICI BANK LIMITEDSAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3820766061 PAPPU ANSARI 1710 N 07-JAN-2023 CBIN0282933 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 158601000004197 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 IOBA0001586 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 3976001700095465 RAJU 16945 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0397600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2908000100179872 RAM PRASAD CHAUHAN 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0290800 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1741000100160434 RAVINDER PANDIT 16293 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0174100 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2826000100043646 RAVINDRA KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0282600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 150101000050485 SANDEEP 17597 N 07-JAN-2023 IOBA0001501 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 779801500680 SANJAY KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 ICIC0007798 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 71008100001934 SANJAY SINGH 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 BARB0DBOKHL SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 50100306376778 SANTOSH MAHATO 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 HDFC0000280 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
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031105003548 6112101003126 SATISH KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 CNRB0006112 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 2826001700084370 SHAMBHU YADAV 13035 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0282600 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602918210011542 SHIRAJUDDIN 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 0778001700022714 SIMPI DEVI 16945 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0077800 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 150101000012120 SIYARAM SINGH 5213 N 07-JAN-2023 IOBA0001501 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 520441025044757 SUNIL BABU 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0917036 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 45868100011602 TASAVVUR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 BARB0BEHJOI SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 334602010092848 UJJWAL KUMAR SHRIVASTAV11731 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0533467 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 1053010318082 UTTAM KUMAR 19552 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0105320 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 77870101009544 VIKASH KUMAR 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 PUNB0HGB001 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 309019081454 VINOD 3258 N 07-JAN-2023 RATN0000191 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 520441032440328 VIPIN KUMAR KUSHWAHA 9124 N 07-JAN-2023 UBIN0902861 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 39132236653 YAKUP 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 SBIN0050285 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
031105003548 602910110002145 YUGAL PANDIT 20204 N 07-JAN-2023 BKID0006029 SAWHNEY GLOBAL CREATIONS
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